UNIVERSITY OF AZAD JAMMU & KASHMIR MUZAFFARABAD

(Examinations Department)

Notification No.:2106 /BS.Ed/S19 &A/2020

It is hereby notified that the result of BS.Ed Part-lll (Final) Supplementry 2019 & Annual Examination,
2020 held in Feb, March 2021 is being declared as under.

The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only.

Note: Maximum Marks in this Exam are 2700.

An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilige for grant of a proper
Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Roll# Reg No.

Name

Father Name

Result Remarks

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Prepared by:

Checked by:

Govt. College of Education Afzalpur Mirpur

2014-Gear©-013375

2015-Gear©-057630

2015-Gear©-005760

2015-Gear©-005759

2015-Gear©-005749

2014-Gear©-013361

2014-Gear©-013377

2015-Gear©-005739

2014-Gear©-013407

2015-Gear©-005747

2013-Gear©-016009

2014-Gear©-013410

2014-Gear©-013412

2013-Gear©-015993

2015-Gear©- 005732

Sughra Batool

Igra Pervez

Ifza Kouser
Atooba Latif

Aqgsa Tariq

Talha Jabeen

Sidra Azeem
Syeda Kiran Batool
Hamza Tariq
Zohaib Rasheed
Abdul Razzaq

Ali Raza
Muhammad Shakeel
Sajid Igal

Syeda Nafeesa Bano

Dated: 30-08-2021

Muhammad Sarwar
Pervez Igbal
Muhammad Alam
Muhammad Latif
Tarig Mehmood
jamil Ahmed
Muhammad Azeem
Syed Zahid Nagina
Muhammad Tariq
Rasheed Ahmed
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Igbal

Syed Muhammad Ata Ur Rehman

Must Appear in all Papers
Must Appear in all Papers
Pass 1555
Must Appear in all Papers
Must Appear in all Papers
Pass 1633

Must Appear in all Papers

Pass 1396
Pass 1441
Pass 1298
RL

Pass 1405
Pass 1451
RL P-I

RL P-I

(Dr. Sharjeel Saeed)
Controller of Examinations



