

## **UNIVERSITY OF AZAD JAMMU & KASHMIR MUZAFFARABAD**

(Examinations Department)

Notification No.:2106 JBS.Ed/S19 &A/2020

It is hereby notified that the result of **BS.Ed Part-III (Final) Supplementry 2019 & Annual Examination,** 2020 held in Feb, March 2021 is being declared as under.

## Note: Maximum Marks in this Exam are 2700.

The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilige for grant of a proper Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Roll#	Reg No.	Name	Father Name	Result	Remarks
Govt. College of Education Afzalpur Mirpur					
61	2014-Gear©-013375	Sughra Batool	Muhammad Sarwar	Must A	ppear in all Papers
62	2015-Gear©-057630	Iqra Pervez	Pervez Iqbal	Must A	ppear in all Papers
63	2015-Gear©-005760	Ifza Kouser	Muhammad Alam	Pass	1555
64	2015-Gear©-005759	Atooba Latif	Muhammad Latif	Must A	ppear in all Papers
65	2015-Gear©-005749	Aqsa Tariq	Tariq Mehmood	Must A	ppear in all Papers
66	2014-Gear©-013361	Talha Jabeen	jamil Ahmed	Pass	1633
67	2014-Gear©-013377	Sidra Azeem	Muhammad Azeem	Must A	ppear in all Papers
68	2015-Gear©-005739	Syeda Kiran Batool	Syed Zahid Nagina	Pass	1396
69	2014-G <mark>ear©-0134</mark> 07	Hamza Tariq	Muhammad Tariq	Pass	1441
70	2015-G <mark>ear©-00</mark> 5747	Zohaib Rasheed	Rasheed Ahmed	Pass	1298
71	2013-Gear©-016009	Abdul Razzaq	Muhammad Hussain	RL	
72	2014-Gear©-013410	Ali Raza	Muhammad Riaz	Pass	1405
73	2014-Gear©-013412	Muhammad Shakeel	Muhammad Rafique	Pass	1451
74	2013-Gear©-015993	Sajid Iqal	Muhammad Iqbal	RL	P-I
75	2015-Gear©- 005732	Syeda Nafeesa Bano	Syed Muhammad Ata Ur Rehman	RL	P-I

Checked by:	
	(Dr. Shari

Prepared by:\_\_\_\_\_

(Dr. Sharjeel Saeed)

Dated: 30-08-2021

Controller of Examinations